401R1C3.8
Part Number 401R1C3.8
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description FUSE CRTRDGE 40A 3.8KVAC NON STD
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
401R1C3.8 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 401R1C3.8
Manufacturer Part Number 401R1C3.8 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description FUSE CRTRDGE 40A 3.8KVAC NON STD
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage Rating - DC - Voltage Rating - AC 3800V (3.8kV)
Size / Dimension - Series POWR-GARD®
Response Time - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Cartridge, Non-Standard Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Holder Melting I²t -
Fuse Type Cartridge Features Indicating
Current Rating 40A Class R
Breaking Capacity @ Rated Voltage 80kA Approvals -
Applications Motor Protection
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 401R1C3.8 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 401R1C3.8
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
401R153U020AA9 CAP ALUM 15000UF 20VDC RADIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
401ZQE SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPST 1A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
401H8869G 401H8869G DENSO DENSO 1500 pcs
401SZQEJ61283/UL SWITCH PUSH SPST 0.5A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
401ZBE SWITCH PUSH SPST 0.4VA 20V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
401R-3208 12V 401R-3208 12V DOW DOW 1 pcs
401V HEATSINK POWER TO-3 Wakefield-Vette 500 pcs
401SZQE SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPST 1A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
401ZQE2 SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPST 1A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
401RP 401RP ST ST 24 pcs
401DY1 401DY1 OMRON OMRON 965 pcs
401CQE2 SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPST 1A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
401K HEATSINK POWER NO MNT HOLES BLK Wakefield-Vette 102 pcs
401F HEATSINK POWER TO-3 Wakefield-Vette 500 pcs
401KT-320832-2 401KT-320832-2 DOW DOW 1 pcs
401KT-320832-2 12V 401KT-320832-2 12V DOW-KEY DOW-KEY 1 pcs
401SZQEJ8122 SWITCH PUSHBUTTON APEM Inc. 500 pcs
401S1ZQE SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPST 1A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
401X 401X=WILMAR UNDERVOLTAGE RELA Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
401CQE SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPST 1A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
401R1C3.8 Details PDF